
 Varsity/J.V. Girls Lacrosse 

2024 
Game Times: Varsity Game 7pm/JV 5:30pm unless otherwise listed 

 

Wednesday, March 20 Tuesday, May 7 Home Field 
Regina @ Ford II  7:00pm Grosse Pointe North @ Eisenhower Eisenhower – SW (Swinehart Field 
 Grosse Pointe South @ Ford II 5:30pm                           E (Eisenhower Soccer Field) 
Saturday, March 23   
Eisenhower @ Notre Dame  TBA Friday, May 10 Ford II – R or F (@ Ford II) 
 Eisenhower @ Lakeview 6pm (var only)  
Friday, April 5 Ford II @ Grosse Pointe North  7:00pm  
Troy Athens @ Eisenhower     
 Saturday, May 11  
Monday, April 8 Troy @ Eisenhower  1:30 V/noon JV  
Eisenhower @ Lake Orion                        
 Monday, May 13  
Tuesday, April 9 Ford II @ Cass Tech  6:00pm  
Chippewa Valley United @ Eisenhower     
 Lakeview @ Ford II  7:00pm Tuesday, May 14  
 Ann Arbor Pioneer @ Eisenhower  
Thursday, April 11   
Chippewa Valley @ Ford II Wednesday, May 15  
 Cass Tech @ Ford II  6:00pm  
Friday, April 12   
Grosse Pointe South @ Eisenhower MHSAA Regional Weeks  
Chippewa Valley @ Ford II  TBA May 16 – June 1  
 Host – Bloomfield Hills #3 (Eisenhower)  
Tuesday, April 16           Notre Dame Prep #7 (Ford II)  
Eisenhower @ Ford II  7:00pm Pairings & Site TBD  
   
Thursday, April 18 Wednesday, June 5  
Ford II @ Grosse Pointe South  6:00pm MHSAA Semi-Finals @ TBD  
   
Friday, April 19 Saturday, June 8  
Eisenhower @ Grosse Pointe North MHSAA Finals @ TBD  
   
Monday, April 22   
Rochester Adams @ Eisenhower   
   
Tuesday, April 23   
Lakeview @ Eisenhower 7pm (var only)   
Grosse Pointe North @ Ford II  7:00pm   
   
Friday, April 26   
Eisenhower @ Chippewa Valley United   
Ford II @ Lakeview  6:00pm   
   
Monday, April 29   
Eisenhower @ Grosse Pte South  6/7:30pm   
Ford II @ Chippewa Valley  TBA   
   
Tuesday, April 30   
Ford II @ Chippewa Valley  TBA   
   
Friday, May 3   
Ford II @ Eisenhower   
   
Saturday, May 4   
Novi @ Eisenhower  3:30 V/5:30 JV   
   
   
   
   
   
   



   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 


